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MALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countn, S. C.
COn PHOHE BOOK — DIRECTORY

MADE ir THE am INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
(On DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

36-0264

82-0940

85-0003

81-0914

83-0831

81-0930

83-0840

84-0524

83-0364

84-0150

84-0487

83-0173

86-0077

85-0713

86-0475

86-1218

83-0806

87-0068

83-0035

87-0125

81-1171

84-0555

83-0543

84-0352

86-0686

83-0110

85-0379

82̂ 0845

81-1031

M A L E S
SURNAME

CREECH

CREED

CREGGER

CRENSHAtf

CRESWICK

CREWS

CRIBS

CRIBB

CRIH

CROCKER

CROCKER

CROCKER

CROLLEY

CROLLEY

CROLLEY

CROMER

CROMER

CROMER

CROMER

CRQMER

CROMWELL

CROOKS

CROSBY

CROSBY

CROSBY

CROSLAND

CROSLAND

CROSS

CROSSLAND

GIVEN NAME

BERYL DWAYNE
PENDLETQN SC

*******

JOHN EVERETTE
LEESVIU-E SC

*******

MICHAEL MCCLURE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ROBERT EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

RICHARD J
ENSCHEDE NETHERLAND
*******

JOHN 8EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES OELEON
COLUMBIA SC

KELLY OOZIER
CAYCE SC

*******

MICHAEL JAMES
SWANSEA SC

*******

CORLEY EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LARRY GENE
RIDGEWAY SC

WILLIAM DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DOUGLAS EUGENE
PELIQN SC

LEROY ALVA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVEN DAL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ALAN ELERBE
CAYCE SC

BLAKE STUART
LEXINGTON SC

ESBERN ALLEN
LEESVILLE SC

STEPHEN GERALD
CAYCE SC

WILLIAM EDWARD
GILBERT SC

*******

JACK D
MOUNT OLIVE NC

*******

RAYMOND EARL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DOUGLAS THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT GLENN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM CAPERS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BILLY EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN EDWARD
MIAMI FL

*******

ROBERT NORMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROBERT ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

22

31

22

46

31

32

43

21

28

28

40

23

20

43

25

74

21

32

20

69

25

28

39

24

29

19

30

34

24

F E M A L E S

FREEZE TRACY LYNN
PENDLETON SC

WILLIAMS MONTEZ
8ATES8URG SC

WESSINGER CHERYL ANN
, LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

HALL JERROLYN KYZER
LEXINGTON SC

ESLINGER VICTORIA L
COLUMBIA SC

MCKENZIE DEBORAH MARIA
COLUMBIA SC

"BROWN REBECCA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

WOOTEN MARY REBECCA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELLISOR ELIZABETH A
SWANSEA SC

WATFORD DONNA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KNIGHT JESSIE LORINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PATTON RHONDA BERRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLARK FRANCECA MARIA
PORTLAND OR

NIX SYLVIA JOAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STAUB DELORES IRENE
LEXINGTON SC

FERRELL LARUE H
CAYCE SC

DOVE VALERIE LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BOWEN DERIEL J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD TINA MARIE
CAYCE SC

HARMON CAROL &
GILBERT SC

DAVIS CARROL CHEEKS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROADWATER CATHY JANET
LEXINGTON SC

MCDANIEL MARIE THAMES
LEXINGTON SC

JORDAN ANN DARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NEWMAN SARA ELLEN
LEXINGTON SC

SMITH GWENDLYN EDWINA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BATES PRISCILLA P
MIAMI FL

DAVIS DEBORAH JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LOFTIS SANDRA DENISE
CAYCE SC

RACE

W

B

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

w

w

B

w

w

v

w

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

3

10

12

10

Day

24

8

31

7

Year

1986

1982

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

4

10

1

1981 10
L, 1l

8

9

8

6

5

2

5

3

2

7

5

12

8

1

1

2

12

6

6

4

6

-

5

9

11

22
_

15

22

8

3

27

22

7

3

23

12

9

16

27

13

13

30

15

10

1983

1981

1983

1984

1983

1984

1984

1983

1986

1985

1986

1986

1983

1987

1983

1987

1981

1984

1983

2̂6̂ 1984
L L.
17

15

13

3

10

1986

1983

1985

1982

'1981

9

10

8

6

5

3

6

4

2

8

5

12

8

_ 1

1

2

12

6

6

7

2

5

9

11

Day

5

16

5

Year

1986

1982

1985

f" I

10[1981
i

10 1983
! _
I
i

"
26

23

7

1

2

1

8

2

25

28

21

30

29

19

31

18

25

18

26

25

10

14

1981
.

1983

1984

1983

1984

1984

1983

1986

1985

1986

1986

1983

1987

1983

1987

1981

1984

1983

1986

1983

1985
-

1982

1981

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV ROBERT F SIRS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV TED A WILLIAMS
BATESBURS SC

REV JOHN € PLESS
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

REV JERRY BRUNSON5

LEXINGTON SC

REV WILL! AM P BROWN
COLOMBIA SC

REV GEORGE R'COQPER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

AtVIN NEAt NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV WADE H HAMMOND JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV G C HENRY
SWANSEA SC

REV JOHNNY LiCOKER
WEST COLUMBIA; SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC ̂ PROBATE JUDGE
THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV HOWARD SHARPE
PELION SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
LESRAND BRANtAW NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV THURMAN W ANDERSON JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV HARRY WI9ENER
WEST COLUMBIA :SC
REV ONEAt S«ARPE
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROY F AIKEN
RICHLAND COUNTY
REV JAMES £ TERRY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV WItLIAM F BALDWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROGER HENDERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV KENNETH W 8ARWICK
LEXINGTON SC

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY : SC
REV CHARLES, tf LECKIE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ELAINE DERRICK . BROWN NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV DEAN S CLYDE
CAYCE SC
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i


